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  SURROUNDED, KELLY 240216 LADC Tue, May 21 
  

9:00 AM – 11:00 AM 

  TUCKER, LAKEISHA 240393 RESPIRATORY CARE 

PRACTITIONER 

   
1:30 PM – 2:00 PM 

 

  TUCKER, LAKEISHA 240393 RESPIRATORY CARE 

PRACTITIONER 
Wed, May 22 

  
9:00 AM – 12:00 PM 

 

  BRILLIANT BRAINS LEARNING CENTER 240257 

CCC 
Thu, May 23 

  
1:00 PM – 4:00 PM 

 

  LOCKEN, ABBIE 240508 LMHP LIMHP MSW Tue, May 28 
  

1:00 PM – 3:00 PM 

 

  SRE HOMESERVICES LLC 240149 RADON 

MITIGATION BUSINESS 
Wed, May 29 

  
9:00 AM – 12:00 PM 

  DORTCH, DYLAN 220992 COS 
   

1:00 PM – 3:00 PM 

 

  HABERER, DANIELLE 240455 EXPANDED 

FUNCTION FOR RESTORATIVE LEVEL I & II 
Thu, May 30 

  
9:00 AM – 12:00 PM 

  AGEE, CORTISHA 240410 CHILD CARE STAFF 
   

1:00 PM – 4:00 PM 

 

  HENDRICKSON, TIMOTHY 240215 LPN Tue, Jun 4 
  

9:00 AM – 11:00 AM 

  WEBSTER, ALYSSA 231280 RN APRN 
   

11:30 AM – 12:00 PM 

  TAYLOR, NICOLE 240376 CHILD CARE STAFF 
   

1:00 PM – 4:00 PM 

 

  EIGSTI, REBECCA 240509 LPN Wed, Jun 5 
  

1:00 PM – 3:00 PM 

 

  THE HAIR GALLERY 240472 COSMETOLOGY 

SALON 
Thu, Jun 6 

  
9:00 AM – 12:00 PM 
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  BROWN, BRITTANI 240029 CHILD CARE STAFF 
   

1:00 PM – 3:00 PM 

 

  MYERS, TARA 240374 CHILD CARE STAFF Tue, Jun 11 
  

9:00 AM – 12:00 PM 

  SMITH, AMANDA 240501 RN 
   

1:00 PM – 1:30 PM 

  CROSBY, RALPH 240517 LIMHP CPC 
   

2:00 PM – 4:00 PM 

 

  RAO, MALINI 240022 PHYSICIAN Wed, Jun 12 
  

9:00 AM – 12:00 PM 

  HOLBROOK, BRITTANY 240278 EMT 
   

1:00 PM – 4:00 PM 

 

  MANNA SALON STUDIOS 240225 

COSMETOLOGY SALON 
Thu, Jun 13 

  
9:00 AM – 10:00 AM 

  FISHER, BRANDEE 240578 RCP 
   

11:00 AM – 11:30 AM 

  KALLHOFF, LINDSEY 240518 TA 
   

1:00 PM – 3:00 PM 

 

  WEST, ROSE 240521 NHV Tue, Jun 18 
  

9:00 AM – 12:00 PM 

  BRANDT, SUMMER 240610 LPN 
   

1:00 PM – 2:00 PM 

  LACKEY, PATRICIA 230480 RN 
   

2:30 PM – 4:00 PM 

 

  OTT, JESSICA 240659 MD Thu, Jun 20 
  

10:00 AM – 12:00 PM 

  PACZOSA, TODD 240384 DVM 
   

1:00 PM – 4:00 PM 

 

  JANSSEN, ANNETTE 240340 RN Tue, Jun 25 
  

9:00 AM – 4:00 PM 

 

  JANSSEN, ANNETTE 240340 RN Wed, Jun 26 
  

9:00 AM – 4:00 PM 

 

  JANSSEN, ANNETTE 240340 RN Thu, Jun 27 
  

9:00 AM – 4:00 PM 

 



  HAZEL CANNON, WAKONDA 240536 CHILD 

CARE STAFF 
Tue, Jul 9 

  
9:00 AM – 12:00 PM 

  GREINER, JENNIFER 240368 RN 
   

1:00 PM – 3:00 PM 

 

  BERGMANN, KALAH 230889 EMT MT Wed, Jul 10 
  

10:00 AM – 12:00 PM 

  HOPE-WYMORE INC 240415 ASSISTED LIVING 

FACILITY 

   
1:00 PM – 4:00 PM 

 

  THARP, MARGARET 240637 RN Thu, Jul 11 
  

9:00 AM – 11:00 AM 

  TRUCKS N TIARAS INTERGENERATIONAL 

ACADEMY 

   
1:00 PM – 4:00 PM 

 

  MEISINGER, ANDREA 240658 APRN-NP, RN Mon, Jul 15 
  

1:00 PM – 4:00 PM 

 

  RAFF, BRIAN 240640 NA Tue, Jul 16 
  

1:00 PM – 4:00 PM 

 

  J KOHLL RX 240224 PHARMACY Wed, Jul 17 
  

9:00 AM – 12:00 PM 

 

  GRIM, TANISHA 240444 RN Tue, Jul 23 
  

1:00 PM – 3:00 PM 

 

  TRAUB, STEVEN 240587 DDS Wed, Jul 24 
  

1:00 PM – 4:00 PM 

 

  WRIGHT, SARAH 240469 LPN Tue, Jul 30 
  

9:00 AM – 11:00 AM 

 

  COMSTOCK, AUBREY 240656 ACUPUNCTURE Tue, Aug 13 
  

9:00 AM – 12:00 PM 

 

 


